
CONNECT
CONTRIBUTE
FEEL
GROW
MOVE
REFLECT

LOCATIONS
BACKYARD - BY

COCKTAIL LOUNGE - CL

COMMUNITY ROOM - CR

FITNESS CENTER - FC

FRONT DESK - FD

FRONT PATIO - FP

LIBRARY - L

PARKING GARAGE - PG

PRIVATE DINING ROOM - PDR

RIVERVIEW - R

SUNROOM - SR

TV COMMUNITY ROOM - TV

TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE

TUESDAY: 10:30 a.m.

Festival Foods Bus

FRIDAY-ISLAND SHORES: 11:00 a.m.
Shopping Van (Walmart, Kohl's or

Walgreens)

WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY:

1:10 p.m. Pick-N-Save Bus

OFFICE HOURS
MONDAY - FRIDAY

Front Desk 8:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.

SATURDAY & SUNDAY

Front Desk 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Music and
Manicures*
[CR]

10:30

Cribbage [PDR]2:00
Seated Tai Chi with
Jamie [CR]

2:30

Adult Coloring [CL]3:00
Bible Study with Jim [L]3:00
Brain Health University*
[TV]

3:00

Sit & Fit
[CR]

10:00

Festival
Foods Bus

10:30

Sheephead [R]1:15
Walking Club
hosted by
Taylored Rehab

2:00

Jeopardy at Island
Shores! [R]

3:00

St.
Margaret
Mary
Communion [TV]

10:30

Pick-N-Save Bus1:10
Root beer Floats
on the Patio [FP]

3:00

Lecture Series
[TV]

7:00

Independence
Day

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Bridge [TV]1:15
Weeknight
Cinema [TV]

7:00

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Walmart/Kohls
Shopping Van*

11:00

Pick-N-Save Bus1:10
Sheephead [L]1:15
Tai Chi [CR]2:30
4th of July Happy Hour
[R]

3:00

Rosary [L]4:00
Armchair Travelers [TV]7:00

Pilates
[FC]

10:00

Weekend
Lottery [FD]

11:00

Bingo [R]2:30
Vesper's
Worship
Service [CR]

6:35

Word
Search/
Trivia
Lottery [FD]

10:30

Sunday Matinee
[TV]

2:00

Pilates [FC]3:00
Sunday Night
Biography [TV]

6:30

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Music and
Manicures*
[CR]

10:30

Timber Rattlers Game*11:00
Cribbage [PDR]2:00
Seated Tai Chi with
Jamie [CR]

2:30

Adult Coloring [CL]3:00
Bible Study with Jim [L]3:00

Town Hall
Meeting [R]

10:00

Festival
Foods Bus

10:30

Sheephead [R]1:15
Walking Club hosted by
Taylored Rehab

2:00

Memorial Service [CR]3:00
Late Night Bingo* [R]7:00

Sit & Fit
[CR]

10:00

St Gabriel
Communion [TV]

10:30

Pick-N-Save Bus1:10
Birthday Party
with JT Dog [R]

3:00

Lecture Series
[TV]

7:00

Men's
Breakfast* [R]

8:00

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Shattuck Park Summer
Concert Series*

11:30

Bridge [TV]1:15
Peace Lutheran Church-
Puppet Show [R]

3:00

Weeknight Cinema [TV]7:00

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Walmart/Kohls
Shopping Van*

11:00

Pick-N-Save Bus1:10
Sheephead [L]1:15
Tai Chi [CR]2:30
Smores by the Campfire3:00
Rosary [L]4:00
Armchair Travelers [TV]7:00

Pilates
[FC]

10:00

Weekend
Lottery [FD]

11:00

Bingo [R]2:30
Vesper's
Worship
Service [CR]

6:35

Word
Search/
Trivia
Lottery [FD]

10:30

Sunday Matinee
[TV]

2:00

Pilates [FC]3:00
Sunday Night
Biography [TV]

6:30

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Music and
Manicures*
[CR]

10:30

Cribbage [PDR]2:00
Seated Tai Chi with
Jamie [CR]

2:30

Activity Planning
Meeting [TV]

3:00

Adult Coloring [CL]3:00
Bible Study with Jim [L]3:00

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Festival
Foods Bus

10:30

Lutheran Worship
Service [L]

11:00

Sheephead [R]1:15
Walking Club hosted by
Taylored Rehab

2:00

Christmas in July
Happy Hour! [R]

3:00

Sit & Fit
[CR]

10:00

St.
Margaret Mary
Communion [TV]

10:30

Pick-N-Save Bus1:10
Brain Health
University* [TV]

2:30

Lecture Series
[TV]

7:00

Ladies'
Breakfast* [R]

8:00

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Shattuck Park Summer
Concert Series*

11:30

Bridge [TV]1:15
Crafts with Jeanne* [R]2:30
Weeknight Cinema [TV]7:00

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Festival Foods/
Dollar Tree
Shopping Van*

11:00

Pick-N-Save Bus1:10
Sheephead [L]1:15
Tai Chi [CR]2:30
Brain Health University*
[CL]

3:00

Rosary [L]4:00
Armchair Travelers [TV]7:00

Pilates
[FC]

10:00

Weekend
Lottery [FD]

11:00

Bingo [R]2:30
Vesper's
Worship
Service [CR]

6:35

Word
Search/
Trivia
Lottery [FD]

10:30

Sunday Matinee
[TV]

2:00

Pilates [FC]3:00
Sunday Night
Biography [TV]

6:30

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Music and
Manicures*
[CR]

10:30

Out to the Casino*1:00
Cribbage [PDR]2:00
Seated Tai Chi with
Jamie [CR]

2:30

Adult Coloring [CL]3:00
Bible Study with Jim [L]3:00

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Festival
Foods Bus

10:30

Sheephead [R]1:15
St. Vincent DePauls*2:00
Walking Club hosted by
Taylored Rehab

2:00

Summer Concert
Series- The Jerry
Schneider Band

5-7pm

Sit & Fit
[CR]

10:00

St Gabriel
Communion [TV]

10:30

Island Shores
Walmart bus*

11:00

Pick-N-Save Bus1:10
Brain Health
University* [CL]

3:00

Lecture Series [TV]7:00

Sit & Fit
[CR]

10:00

Shattuck
Park Summer
Concert Series*

11:30

Bridge [TV]1:15
Crafts with
Jeanne* [R]

2:30

Weeknight
Cinema [TV]

7:00

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Out for Friday
Fish Fry-
Waverly Beach*

11:00

Pick-N-Save Bus1:10
Sheephead [L]1:15
Tai Chi [CR]2:30
Rosary [L]4:00
Armchair Travelers [TV]7:00

Pilates
[FC]

10:00

Weekend
Lottery [FD]

11:00

Bingo [R]2:30
Vesper's
Worship
Service [CR]

6:35

Word
Search/
Trivia
Lottery [FD]

10:30

Sunday Matinee
[TV]

2:00

Pilates [FC]3:00
Sunday Night
Biography [TV]

6:30

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Music and
Manicures*
[CR]

10:30

Green Bay Botanical
Gardens*

1:30

Cribbage [PDR]2:00
Seated Tai Chi with
Jamie [CR]

2:30

Adult Coloring [CL]3:00
Bible Study with Jim [L]3:00

Sit & Fit
[CR]

10:00

Festival
Foods Bus

10:30

Sheephead [R]1:15
Walking Club hosted
by Taylored Rehab

2:00

Crafts with Jeanne*
[TV]

2:30

Men's Night* [PDR]5:00

Sit & Fit
[CR]

10:00

Pick-N-
Save Bus

1:10

Pet therapy with
Guinness [TV]

2:30

Ladies Night* [TV]5:00
Lecture Series
[TV]

7:00

“Do the best you can until you know better.
Then when you know better, do better.”

— Maya Angelou

Resident Birthdays
Keith K. 7/3
Velda F. 7/6
Donald C. 7/8
Jerry P. 7/9
Lucille J. 7/19
Nancy S. 7/26

Created on Friday, June 21, 2019 2:03 PM

JUL 2019
calendar & activities

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY


	Resident Birthdays

